## Brighton Kids Smile

## **Consent Form**

Your permission is required for your child to participate in a fun and interactive meeting with the doctors of Brighton Kids Smile!

At Brighton Kids Smile, our community outreach program involves educating young children about proper dental hygiene, and is done so as our doctors visit various schools and daycare centers for interactive instruction. Our office also provides care packages for children, including a Brighton Kids Smile brochure, kid-friendly toothpaste and toothbrushes. Signing the form below indicates your consent for your child to participate in any future activities and receive such care packages from Brighton Kids Smile.

Your consent is required to allow the release of any photographs or videos that may feature your child, strictly for the purpose of creating advertisements for Brighton Kids Smile or using the content on the Brighton Kids Smile website.

Please sign on the line below to give your full consent for the above terms
Name of Parent/Guardian:
Signature:
Date:

3019 Brighton 1<sup>st</sup> Street, Brooklyn, NY, 11235 (718) 366–0070